

Customer Change Order

C.O.#: I-0001
Date: 06/30/2020

Project Name: Roofing Projects Bid 022920 (WVHS)
Project No: C1225033
To Contractor: Exbon Development, Inc.

Architect's Project No: N/A

The Contract is hereby revised by the following items:

Table with 3 columns: COR, Description, Amount. Row 1: PCO# 0002, Installation of 1/2" slope full tapered design system on overhang roof section in building D, \$ 10,221.23

Installation of 1/2' slope full tapered design system on overhang roof section of building D at West Valley High School. Approximately 22'x42' of roof. Installation of crickets to divert water into existing drains.

The contract has been increased by 1.50%

Total 10,221.23

Summary table with 2 columns: Description, Amount. Rows include Original Contract Value (682,152.00), Sum of changes (0.00), Contract Value prior (682,152.00), Change Order amount (10,221.23), and new Contract Value (692,373.23).

The Contract duration will be changed by 0 Days
The revised Substantial Completion date as of this Change Order is 7/31/2020

Exbon Development, Inc. Architect Hemet Unified School District
By: _____ By: N/A _____ By: _____
Date: _____ Date: N/A _____ Date: _____



13831 Newhope Street
 Garden Grove, CA 92843
 T: 714.539.2222
 F: 714.539.2223

Change Order No. 1

PROJECT NO. C1225033WVHS	DATE 6/17/2020
-----------------------------	-------------------

**TO: Hans Twardowski
 Director of Purchasing
 Hemet Unified School District**

JOB NAME / LOCATION
West Valley High School
 3401 Mustang Way, Hemet, CA 92545

PHONE 1-951-232-3830	FAX
-------------------------	-----

WE HEREBY SUBMIT CHANGE ORDER 1 REQUEST FOR:

1.) Installation of 1/2" slope full tapered design system on overhang roof section in Building D at West Valley High School, approximately 22'x42' roof section. Installation of crickets at walls to divert water onto existing drain.

EXCLUSIONS

N/A

WE PROPOSE hereby to furnish material and labor -- complete in accordance with above specifications, for the sum of

Ten Thousand Two Hundred Twenty One Dollars and Twenty Three Cents (\$10,221.23)

Signature

Jin Ho Yang / Project Manager

THIS PROPOSAL MAY BE WITHDRAWN BY US

IF NOT ACCEPTED WITHIN

90

DAYS

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL

Signature

DATE OF ACCEPTANCE

